
Doc Kemm ES 23.47 32.30 25.15 24.20 21.60 24.43 151.151 1

JD Jim Dawg SL 40.65 31.57 29.75 36.05 35.41 37.81 211.242 1

Carolina Gray Dawg ES 32.71 33.66 32.44 42.86 30.04 48.09 219.803 2

Candice B Real LS 44.51 34.14 34.27 36.19 38.19 40.73 228.034 1

M P Marshall g 36.25 35.37 35.13 31.50 47.04 46.93 232.225 1

Capt. Cowan CB 51.24 41.76 45.97 38.06 34.69 39.18 250.906 1

Frontier Flossy GD 50.17 57.08 43.91 41.73 39.20 48.09 280.187 1
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Final Results by Category

Category: Cattle Baron

Capt. Cowan 51.24 41.76 45.97 38.06 34.69 39.18 250.901 6

Category: Grande Dames

Frontier Flossy 50.17 57.08 43.91 41.73 39.20 48.09 280.181 7

Category: Elder Statesman

Doc Kemm 23.47 32.30 25.15 24.20 21.60 24.43 151.151 1

Carolina Gray Dawg 32.71 33.66 32.44 42.86 30.04 48.09 219.802 3

Category: Ladies Senior

Candice B Real 44.51 34.14 34.27 36.19 38.19 40.73 228.031 4

Category: Silver Senior

JD Jim Dawg 40.65 31.57 29.75 36.05 35.41 37.81 211.241 2

Category: 49'r

M P Marshall 36.25 35.37 35.13 31.50 47.04 46.93 232.221 5

Clean and Smooth Main Match

Capt. CowanCattle Baron

Carolina Gray DawgElder Statesman



Individual Stage Results

Stage Place

Candice B Real5 44.51

JD Jim Dawg4 40.65
M P Marshall3 36.25
Carolina Gray Dawg2 32.71

Doc Kemm1 23.47

Stage Number: 2Stage Place

M P Marshall5 35.37
Candice B Real4 34.14

Carolina Gray Dawg3 33.66
Doc Kemm2 32.30
JD Jim Dawg1 31.57

Stage Number: 3Stage Place

M P Marshall5 35.13
Candice B Real4 34.27
Carolina Gray Dawg3 32.44

JD Jim Dawg2 29.75
Doc Kemm1 25.15

Stage Number: 4Stage Place

Capt. Cowan5 38.06
Candice B Real4 36.19

JD Jim Dawg3 36.05
M P Marshall2 31.50
Doc Kemm1 24.20

Stage Number: 5Stage Place

Candice B Real5 38.19

JD Jim Dawg4 35.41

Capt. Cowan3 34.69

Carolina Gray Dawg2 30.04

Doc Kemm1 21.60

Stage Number: 6Stage Place

M P Marshall5 46.93
Candice B Real4 40.73
Capt. Cowan3 39.18

JD Jim Dawg2 37.81

Doc Kemm1 24.43

Stage Number: 1



Geechee Gunfighters

The Shootout at Givhans Ferry

Detail Match Results

Alias

Final

Final

Match

Cate Time

Stage 1

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 2

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 3

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 4

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 5

Raw M P MS B Final

Stage 6

Raw M P MS B Final

1 Doc Kemm ES 151.15 23.47 0 0 0 0 23.47 27.30 1 0 0 0 32.30 25.15 0 0 0 0 25.15 24.20 0 0 0 0 24.20 21.60 0 0 0 0 21.60 24.43 0 0 0 0 24.43

2 JD Jim Dawg SL 211.24 40.65 0 0 0 0 40.65 31.57 0 0 0 0 31.57 29.75 0 0 0 0 29.75 31.05 1 0 0 0 36.05 30.41 1 0 0 0 35.41 37.81 0 0 0 0 37.81

3 Carolina Gray Dawg ES 219.80 32.71 0 0 0 0 32.71 33.66 0 0 0 0 33.66 32.44 0 0 0 0 32.44 42.86 0 0 0 0 42.86 30.04 0 0 0 0 30.04 48.09 0 0 0 0 48.09

4 Candice B Real LS 228.03 34.51 2 0 0 0 44.51 34.14 0 0 0 0 34.14 34.27 0 0 0 0 34.27 31.19 1 0 0 0 36.19 33.19 1 0 0 0 38.19 40.73 0 0 0 0 40.73

5 M P Marshall g 232.22 36.25 0 0 0 0 36.25 35.37 0 0 0 0 35.37 35.13 0 0 0 0 35.13 31.50 0 0 0 0 31.50 37.04 0 1 0 0 47.04 41.93 1 0 0 0 46.93

6 Capt. Cowan CB 250.90 51.24 0 0 0 0 51.24 41.76 0 0 0 0 41.76 45.97 0 0 0 0 45.97 38.06 0 0 0 0 38.06 34.69 0 0 0 0 34.69 39.18 0 0 0 0 39.18

7 Frontier Flossy GD 280.18 50.17 0 0 0 0 50.17 52.08 1 0 0 0 57.08 43.91 0 0 0 0 43.91 41.73 0 0 0 0 41.73 39.20 0 0 0 0 39.20 48.09 0 0 0 0 48.09


